students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 960 944 2016-17 487 56 110000(One lakh ten
thousand)

428

2015-16 960 948 2017-18 340 62 110000(One lakh ten
thousand)

242

2016-17 1040 980 2018-19 275 22 110000(One lakh ten
thousand)

212

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 480 374 2016-17 288 197 125000(One lakh
twenty five
thousandtwenty five
thousand)

18

2016-17 480 316 2017-18 133 105 125000(One lakh
twenty five thousand)

16

2017-18 480 380 2018-19 200 79 125000(One lakh
twenty five thousand)

18

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 133468 (One lakh thirty three thousand four hundred sixty
eight)

163715 (One lakh sixty three thousand seven hundred fifteen) 282451 (Two lakh eighty two thousand four hundred fifty one)

New Equipment for Laboratories 178562 (One lakh seventy eight thousand five hundred sixty
two)

75048 (Seventy five thousand fourty eight only) 249816 (Two lakh forty nine thousand eight hundred sixteen)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1518781 (Fifteen lakh eighteen thousand seven hundred eighty
one)

1233038 (Twelve lakh thirty three thousand thirty eight) 3404035 (Thirty four lakh four thousand thirty five)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 85943047 (Eight crore fifty nine lakh forty three thousand forty
seven)

89806528 (Eight crore ninety eight lakh six thousand five
hundred twenty eight)

88491190 (Eight crore eighty four lakh ninety one thousand
one hundred ninety)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

3274141 (Thirty two lakh seventy four thousand one hundred
forty one)

293231 (Two lakh ninety three thousand two hundred thirty
one)

6054510 (Sixty lakh fifty four thousand five hundred ten)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 21877 (Twenty one thousand eight hundred seventy seven) 88400 (Eighty eight thousand four hundred) 42524 (forty two thousand five hundred twenty four)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for